
VILLE 
Nombre

DE INSCRITS de

votants

CHATENAY-MALABRY

BUREAUX DE VOTE % % % % %

1er HOTEL 671 26 645 309 336
DE VILLE 69,46% 3,87% 96,13% 47,91% 52,09%

2ème ECOLE PRIMAIRE 588 17 571 308 263
PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 71,19% 2,89% 97,11% 53,94% 46,06%

3ème GYMNASE 620 17 603 246 357
PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 70,70% 2,74% 97,26% 40,80% 59,20%

4ème ECOLE MATERNELLE 579 16 563 297 266
PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 63,77% 2,76% 97,24% 52,75% 47,25%

5ème ECOLE 647 24 623 326 297
PIERRE MENDES FRANCE 60,87% 3,71% 96,29% 52,33% 47,67%

6ème ECOLE 682 16 666 304 362
PIERRE MENDES FRANCE 60,84% 2,35% 97,65% 45,65% 54,35%

7ème ECOLE MATERNELLE 596 30 566 340 226
THOMAS MASARYK 56,87% 5,03% 94,97% 60,07% 39,93%

8ème CRECHE 495 24 471 280 191
MAGDELEINE RENDU 50,93% 4,85% 95,15% 59,45% 40,55%

9ème ECOLE 575 26 549 333 216
LEONARD DE VINCI 56,43% 4,52% 95,48% 60,66% 39,34%

10ème ECOLE 639 18 621 328 293
JEAN JAURES 64,22% 2,82% 97,18% 52,82% 47,18%

11ème ECOLE 638 17 621 347 274
JEAN JAURES 67,80% 2,66% 97,34% 55,88% 44,12%

12ème ECOLE  PRIMAIRE 615 33 582 372 210
JULES VERNE 52,93% 5,37% 94,63% 63,92% 36,08%

13ème ECOLE  MATERNELLE 727 20 707 420 287
JULES VERNE 67,19% 2,75% 97,25% 59,41% 40,59%

14ème CENTRE DE LOISIRS 576 14 562 371 191
JULES VERNE 61,60% 2,43% 97,57% 66,01% 33,99%

15ème COLLEGE 696 20 676 310 366
PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 67,84% 2,87% 97,13% 45,86% 54,14%

16ème ECOLE DES 718 19 699 339 360
MOUILLEBOEUFS 69,10% 2,65% 97,35% 48,50% 51,50%

17ème ECOLE  MATERNELLE 620 7 613 252 361
PIERRE BROSSOLETTE 68,28% 1,13% 98,87% 41,11% 58,89%

18ème CENTRE DE LOISIRS 533 23 510 290 220
SUZANNE BUISSON 52,25% 4,32% 95,68% 56,86% 43,14%

TOTAL CANTON
CHATENAY

15843
9801

61,86%
328

3,35%
9473

96,65%
5123

54,08%
4350

45,92%

TOTAL CANTON
SCEAUX

2065
1414

68,47%
39

2,76%
1375

97,24%
649

47,20%
726

52,80%

TOTAL
COMMUNE

17908
11215

62,63%
367

3,27%
10848

96,73%
5772

53,21%
5076

46,79%
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votes blancs 

NOMBRE D’ÉLECTEURS

966

SUFFRAGES

EXPRIMÉS

NOMBRE DE

ÉLECTIONS LÉGISLATIVES  2012    2ème tour

Patrick
DEVEDJIAN

Georges
SIFFREDI

Julien
LANDFRIED

Benjamin
LANIER

Nombre de 

NOMBRE DE SUFFRAGES ATTRIBUÉS
 A CHAQUE CANDIDAT


